
Country Club of New Bedford / Blue Tee Time: 7:30 AM Men's Satellite 2023 / Round 3

Name Hole
Aguiar, Kyle BLU 18

Barros, Alexander BLU 9

Barry, Ed BLU 5

Bastoni, Steve BLU 8

Beauregard, Jon BLU 6

Bland, Ryan BLU 12

Bonneau, John BLU 5

Borges, John BLU 15

Boyd, Brian BLU 3

Braga, Adam BLU 3

Braga, Lucas BLU 5

Cameron, Edward BLU 15

Campopiano, Rodney BLU 12

Name Hole
Costa, George BLU 13

Curry, Tim BLU 2

Dacosta, Dale BLU 6

Davenport, Steve BLU 10

Duval, Ernest BLU 14

Farland, Christian BLU 1

Ferrero, Ronald BLU 1

Finnie, Charlie BLU 12

Gonsalves, Jay BLU 18

Gormley, Chuck BLU 10

Heron, Bill BLU 14

Higham, Patrick BLU 6

Hoefel, Mark BLU 10

Name Hole
Jacobvitz, Harry BLU 13

Joly, Nick BLU 8

Kaplan, Joel BLU 16

Kippe, Matthew BLU 1

Krisiukenas, Jerome BLU 4

LaCroix, Paul BLU 16

Lamarre, Clem BLU 3

Lamy, Roger BLU 13

Lees, Hunter BLU 2

Lombard, Eric BLU 16

Manni, Kyle BLU 9

Marder, Brian BLU 11

Marder, Eric BLU 11

Name Hole
Martin, Jeff BLU 1

McLean, Mike BLU 3

Medeiros, Ricky BLU 12

Methia, Jared BLU 2

Methia, Justin BLU 16

Miranda, Dave BLU 15

Moroney, James BLU 10

O'Neil, Chris BLU 2

O'Neil, Mark BLU 4

Oliveira, Bruce BLU 9

Oliveira, Phil BLU 9

Peabody, Jay BLU 11

Rizzo, Peter BLU 15

Name Hole
Robidoux, David BLU 8

Santos, Tony BLU 14

Sedgwick, Matthew BLU 11

Simas, Andrew BLU 5

Soares, Barrin BLU 14

Soucy, Steven BLU 13

Steen, Ken BLU 4

Sylvia, Matthew BLU 18

Ure, David BLU 18

Valles, Randy BLU 6

Valois, Roland BLU 8

Veale, Peter BLU 4

Hole Players
1 Kippe, Matthew BLU Martin, Jeff BLU Farland, Christian BLU Ferrero, Ronald BLU

2 Methia, Jared BLU Lees, Hunter BLU O'Neil, Chris BLU Curry, Tim BLU

3 Lamarre, Clem BLU Boyd, Brian BLU Braga, Adam BLU McLean, Mike BLU

4 Veale, Peter BLU Krisiukenas, Jerome BLU O'Neil, Mark BLU Steen, Ken BLU

5 Barry, Ed BLU Bonneau, John BLU Braga, Lucas BLU Simas, Andrew BLU

6 Dacosta, Dale BLU Valles, Randy BLU Beauregard, Jon BLU Higham, Patrick BLU

8 Valois, Roland BLU Joly, Nick BLU Bastoni, Steve BLU Robidoux, David BLU

9 Barros, Alexander BLU Manni, Kyle BLU Oliveira, Bruce BLU Oliveira, Phil BLU

10 Gormley, Chuck BLU Davenport, Steve BLU Moroney, James BLU Hoefel, Mark BLU

11 Marder, Brian BLU Marder, Eric BLU Peabody, Jay BLU Sedgwick, Matthew BLU

12 Campopiano, Rodney BLU Finnie, Charlie BLU Medeiros, Ricky BLU Bland, Ryan BLU

13 Jacobvitz, Harry BLU Lamy, Roger BLU Costa, George BLU Soucy, Steven BLU

14 Duval, Ernest BLU Heron, Bill BLU Santos, Tony BLU Soares, Barrin BLU

15 Borges, John BLU Miranda, Dave BLU Cameron, Edward BLU Rizzo, Peter BLU

16 Kaplan, Joel BLU LaCroix, Paul BLU Methia, Justin BLU Lombard, Eric BLU

18 Sylvia, Matthew BLU Aguiar, Kyle BLU Gonsalves, Jay BLU Ure, David BLU


